N

COPPA PARIGI lll TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS

COGNOME E NOME

15/01/2022 - 16:44

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

MACCAGNANO Anthony
CURTIS Andrea
BAIARDI Giacomo
AGOSTINI Giuliano
COLUCCI Edoardo
PELOSO Yuri

ARALDO Lorenzo
BASSINO Daniele
DELSANTO Stefano
ROVEI Federico
ANZANELLO Pietro
FERRARI Giacomo
GIORDANO William
GUERRINI Nicolo'
PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio
TARTARA Matteo
ZENZON Giulio
FERRARIS Stefano Maria
NOCITA Lorenzo
MESTURINI Alessandro
SCIACCA Orazio Ali’
BUZOVOI Alessandro llie
SERANO Marco

GAIDO Andrea
BIANQUIN Daniele
BOSSETTO Samuele
CUTRULLA' Alessio

DE SARIO Cristian
BALLESTRO Federico
CARESIO Alessandro
BRILLO Filippo

BORCA Alessandro

GRAZIANO Daniele

TORINO, 15-16/01/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI 2 C

2001

2004

2004

2004

2003

2005

2004

2005

2005

2004

2003

2004

2006

2006

2004

2003

2004

2005

2006

2001

2006

2005

2005

2006

2008

2007

2007

2007

2004

2006

2007

2004

2007

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Nuotatori Canavesani

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

50m

25.28

25.28

25.19

25.13

25.40

25.44

25.83

25.72

26.16

26.23

26.32

25.80

26.37

26.47

26.45

26.57

26.58

26.61

26.71

26.79

26.76

27.00

26.94

27.50

27.44

27.66

27.39

27.69

28.44

27.61

28.25

28.08

28.34

27.08

27.49

27.81

27.94

27.70

27.91

27.96

28.37

28.59

28.59

28.61

29.29

28.97

28.89

28.95

28.94

28.94

29.00

28.90

29.14

29.57

29.43

29.53

29.01

29.51

29.29

29.62

29.67

29.00

30.21

29.96

30.30

30.17

ARRIVO Record

52.36

52.77

53.00

53.07

53.10

53.35

53.79

54.09

54.75

54.82

54.93

55.09

55.34

55.36

55.40

55.51

55.52

55.61

55.61

55.93

56.33

56.43

56.47

56.51

56.95

56.95

57.01

57.36

57.44

57.82

58.21

58.38

58.51

Comunicato 19
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POS

34

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

COGNOME E NOME

DADONE Tommaso
MARINIELLO Jacopo
ROMANO Alessandro
PIANO Alberto
GORZA Carlos
GROSSO Mattia
PELOSO Mattia
FERONE Edoardo
TORRE Enrico
MANCONI Dario
AIRAUDO Nicholas
MAGLIONE Federico
CALABRO' Tommaso
PEANO Marco
ANZALONE Emmanuel
SAVOIA Mattia
MITTICA Lorenzo
POCCHIOLA Umberto Pietro
D'APICE Christian Luigi
VACCHINO Andrea
VIBERTI Federico Giorgio
DI COSMO Edoardo
LANDOLINO Flavio
CICCONE Davide
CALCAGNO Luca Raul
SEHITAJ Alessio
POZZI Mattia
MODARELLI Enrico
ICARDI Alberico
PONASSI Filippo

DE GIOVANNI Filippo
COPPA Fabio Giorgio
REPETTO Filippo
GILARDI Luca
BIZZARO Gianmarco
TINNIRELLO Simone
VAROLOTTI Tommaso

ALUFFI Daniele

TORINO, 15-16/01/2022

ANNO

2007

2005

2007

1999

2007

2008

2005

2006

2005

2006

2004

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2003

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2007

2008

2007

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ALB

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aosta Nuoto

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Centro Nuoto Ovada asd
Centro Nuoto Ovada asd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

27.84

27.93

27.52

27.58

28.51

28.62

28.33

28.94

28.61

28.72

28.72

28.53

29.36

29.37

29.41

29.17

29.20

28.88

29.12

30.12

29.20

30.14

30.09

30.26

30.18

29.48

29.67

30.02

30.20

30.29

30.83

30.52

31.46

31.18

31.27

30.88

32.53

33.25

31.01

30.92

31.40

31.47

30.83

30.74

31.57

30.97

31.33

31.53

31.57

31.89

31.25

31.48

31.50

31.95

31.94

32.33

32.17

31.27

32.28

31.94

32.03

31.94

32.34

33.31

33.20

33.11

32.97

33.03

33.71

34.18

33.61

34.24

34.79

35.36

35.43

35.79

ARRIVO Record

58.85

58.85

58.92

59.05

59.34

59.36

59.90

59.91

59.94

1'00.25

1'00.29

1'00.42

1'00.61

1'00.85

1'00.91

1'01.12

1'01.14

1'01.21

1'01.29

1'01.39

1'01.48

1'02.08

1'02.12

1'02.20

1'02.52

1'02.79

1'02.87

1'03.13

1'03.17

1'03.32

1'04.54

1'04.70

1'05.07

1'05.42

1'06.06

1'06.24

1'07.96

1'09.04
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POS

72

COGNOME E NOME

MIGLINO Mattia

NON CLASSIFICATI

AIMONE CHIORAT Matteo
ALOSI Leonardo
BERTOLDO Luca
BUFFIN Federico
CATTEL Alberto
CREMONINI Mario
CRETU Flavio Gabriel
FENOGLIO Pietro
FINIGUERRA Pietro
GOLA Giorgio
MAROCCO Alessandro
MATTIACCI Giovanni
MIRRA Alessandro
PANICO Samuele
POTENZA Francesco
REDOGLIA Alberto
RENALDIN Gianluca
ROERA Fabio
ROFFINO Federico
ROSSO Federico
ROSSO Francesco
SCALA Simone

Pubblicata: 15/01/2022 ore 16:52

TORINO, 15-16/01/2022

ANNO

2008

2006
2007
2008
2002
2007
2003
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2002
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2005
2008

NAZ

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA'

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Nuotatori Canavesani

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Rari Nantes Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Nuotatori Canavesani

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
L 'Acqua di Pianeta Sport

32.10

38.32

ARRIVO Record

1'10.42
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